 SPR
 MIG/MAG SERIES
Welding Tools for the Professional
Parker Torchology is shaped by people with vision, a
passion for improvement and a belief in delivering the very
best Welding and Cutting Torch Range in the World.
We expect a great deal from our products, so we ask a lot of
ourselves and our engineers.

PDU2-SP-15E
PDU4-SP-10E
PDU4-SP-12E
PDU4-SP-15E
The design, manufacturing and quality systems of Parker Torchology are certified by BVQI in accordance with EN/ISO 9001:2015
Technical Data
SPR Euro End Mig/Mag Torch Range
8 All products conform to EN60974-7,         and are RoHS2, REACH and WEEE compliant
Part No.
P62J-3S Head Insulator
P62J60-SP  Metal Jacket Swan Neck
PDU102  Block c/w Spacer and Screws
P244T  Control Wire Terminals
PB5044  Hose Clamp 18.5mm
P141-6S  Spring Cable Support Small and Ball Joint
PDU200-10E  Duraflex Ultralite Cable Assembly x 10ft
PDU200-12E  Duraflex Ultralite Cable Assembly x 12ft
PDU200-15E Duraflex Ultralite Cable Assembly x 15ft
P83  Handle With Hook and Screws
P92  Trigger Switch
P152  Hanger Hook
P122FMS  Screw Pack

    1.6       1/16''
    1.6       1/16''
    2.0       5/64''
    2.0       5/64''
0.040-0.045
0.040-0.045
0.035-0.045
0.035-0.045
Part No.
P64J-3S  Head Insulator
P64J60  Metal Jacket Swan Neck
PDU104 Connection Block c/w Spacer
P244T Control Wire Terminals
P134-14 Cable Hose Clamp
PBE8018  Spring Cable Support & Ball Joint
PDU400-10E  Duraflex Ultralite Cable Assembly x 10ft
PDU400-12E   Duraflex Ultralite Cable Assembly x 12ft
PDU400-15E  Duraflex Ultralite Cable Assembly x 15ft
P84A Handle With Hook & Screws
P94R  Trigger Switch
P154  Hanger Hook
P124FMS Screw Pack